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SVENSKT SPORTVAGNSMEETING

Formel Ford + Formel Vee D+Formula Slicks

Knutstorp 2,087 km ._._.
Tidskval

2024-07-05 17:17 . . . .
Qualifying started at 17:11:41
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:36.719 +2.252 17:15:34.995
(69) Bjorn Johansson 2 1:34.778 +0.311 17:17:09.773
1 1:28.216 +4.591 17:15:33.841 3 1:42.384 +7.917 17:18:52.157
2 1:25.522 +1.897 17:16:59.363 4 1:34.467 17:20:26.624
3 1:23.625 17:18:22.988 5 1:42.796 +8.329 17:22:09.420
4 1:26.660 +3.035 17:19:49.648 6 1:48.764 +14.297 17:23:58.184
p5 1:48.423 +24.798 17:21:38.071 p7 1:56.004 +21.537 17:25:54.188
6 4.467 -1:19.158 17:21:42.538
(26) Hakan Bengtsson
(37) Anders Lofthammar 1 1:35.316 17:15:30.893
1 1:27.928 +3.328 17:15:24.172 2 1:35.428 +0.112 17:17:06.321
2 1:24.600 17:16:48.772 3 1:37.110 +1.794 17:18:43.431
3 1:25.851 +1.251 17:18:14.623 4 1:39.984 +4.668 17:20:23.415
4 1:30.378 +5.778 17:19:45.001 5 1:40.006 +4.690 17:22:03.421
5 1:30.131 +5.531 17:21:15.132 p6 1:57.337 +22.021 17:24:00.758
6 1:33.391 +8.791 17:22:48.523 7 4.678 -1:30.638 17:24:05.436
7 1:38.562 +13.962 17:24:27.085
8 1:38.432 +13.832 17:26:05.517 (29) Andreas Johansson
p9 1:44.687 +20.087 17:27:50.204 1 1:36.068 17:16:12.573
2 1:56.879 +20.811 17:18:09.452
(3) Andreas Jéhnke 3 1:48.130 +12.062 17:19:57.582
1 1:26.979 +1.049 17:15:33.291 p4 1:48.942 +12.874 17:21:46.524
2 1:28.352 +2.422 17:17:01.643
3 1:26.567 +0.637 17:18:28.210 (59) Pentti Hildingsson
4 1:25.930 17:19:54.140 1 1:39.061 17:19:03.504
5 1:29.113 +3.183 17:21:23.253 2 1:41.695 +2.634 17:20:45.199
p6 1:42.766 +16.836 17:23:06.019 3 1:48.872 +9.811 17:22:34.071
7 4.265 -1:21.665 17:23:10.284 p4 2:05.902 +26.841 17:24:39.973
5 6.617 -1:32.444 17:24:46.590
(65) Peter Carlsson
1 1:27.983 +1.776 17:14:57.734 (18) Lars Erik 'Atte' Akersten
2 1:30.376 +4.169 17:16:28.110 1 1:40.840 17:15:33.522
3 1:26.207 17:17:54.317 2 1:42.514 +1.674 17:17:16.036
4 1:36.547 +10.340 17:19:30.864 3 1:57.845 +17.005 17:19:13.881
5 1:31.605 +5.398 17:21:02.469 p4 2:12.492 +31.652 17:21:26.373
6 1:41.266 +15.059 17:22:43.735
p7 1:51.001 +24.794 17:24:34.736 (5) Lars Bergstrom
8 3.502 -1:22.705 17:24:38.238 1 1:45.108 +2.299 17:15:55.425
2 1:42.809 17:17:38.234
(50) Nicklas Nilsson p3 1:58.579 +15.770 17:19:36.813
1 1:28.345 +0.254 17:14:56.670
2 1:28.091 17:16:24.761
3 1:29.176 +1.085 17:17:53.937
4 1:33.407 +5.316 17:19:27.344
5 1:34.005 +5.914 17:21:01.349
p6 1:41.608 +13.517 17:22:42.957
7 2.901 -1:25.190 17:22:45.858
(38) Bo Paulson
1 1:31.741 17:15:41.857
2 1:34.408 +2.667 17:17:16.265
3 1:37.415 +5.674 17:18:53.680
4 1:33.659 +1.918 17:20:27.339
5 1:37.429 +5.688 17:22:04.768
6 1:36.495 +4.754 17:23:41.263
7 1:36.880 +5.139 17:25:18.143
8 1:36.449 +4.708 17:26:54.592
9 1:35.555 +3.814 17:28:30.147
10 1:34.306 +2.565 17:30:04.453
(7) Bengt Lofthammar
Chief of Timing & Scoring/ MAgnus Heijel Orbits

Race Director / Max Dymling
Jury President/ Mikael Karlstedt

Printed: 2024-07-05 17:33:37

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB



